
Danapur - Bhagat Ki Kothi Special Fare Special/04814 - Exp - NWR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to AH/Achhnera Junction 

5h 25m - 280 km - 3 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DNR Danapur 18:45 0 1 0 59 54 ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 39 67 59 ECR
3 BXR Buxar 20:28 20:30 2m 2 1 108 31 68 ECR
4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 202 17 79 ECR

5 MZP Mirzapur 03:18 03:20 2m 0 2 265 36 85 NCR
6 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 354 75 97 NCR

7 FTP Fatehpur 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 471 52 114 NCR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 549 70 127 NCR
9 ETW Etawah Junction 11:05 11:07 2m 0 2 688 56 151 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 0 2 780 25 167 NCR
11 AF Agra Fort 13:45 13:50 5m 0 2 803 39 166 NCR
12 AH Achhnera Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 829 50 250 NCR
13 BTE Bharatpur Junction 15:05 15:07 2m 0 2 856 80 174 WCR
14 BKI Bandikui Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 0 2 953 57 222 NWR
15 DO Dausa Junction 16:52 16:54 2m 0 2 982 32 334 NWR
16 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 18:40 18:42 2m 0 2 1038 14 423 NWR
17 JP Jaipur Junction 19:05 19:15 10m 0 2 1043 52 428 NWR
18 FL Phulera Junction 20:18 20:20 2m 0 2 1098 70 386 NWR
19 NAC Nawa City 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 1133 59 390 NWR
20 KMNC Kuchaman City 21:08 21:10 2m 0 2 1149 64 405 NWR
21 MKN Makrana Junction 21:23 21:25 2m 0 2 1163 79 426 NWR
22 DNA Degana Junction 21:58 22:00 2m 0 2 1206 80 340 NWR
23 MTD Merta Road Junction 22:33 22:38 5m 0 2 1250 66 322 NWR
24 GOTN Gotan 22:56 22:58 2m 0 2 1270 54 324 NWR
25 JU Jodhpur 00:30 00:40 10m 0 3 1353 11 241 NWR
26 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 01:00 0 3 1357 - 229 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 15 2024 (04:55)

Oct 15 2024 (04:55)

1

1


